Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

3-16-2012

ISEE Roundtable April 4 Includes Key Corporate Leaders

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons



ISEE Roundtable April 4 Includes Key Corporate Leaders

March 16, 2012

The Lindenwood University School of Business and Entrepreneurship will present a roundtable discussion of public policy titled "Unexpected Growth in Uncertain Economic Times: Sustaining Entrepreneurial Success through Flexibility and Change" at 3 p.m. on Wednesday, April 4. The free event will take place in Harmon Hall's Dunseth Auditorium on the St. Charles campus, located at 209 S. Kingshighway, St. Charles, Mo., 63301.

Howard Wall, director of Lindenwood's Institute for the Study of Economics and the Environment, will lead the discussion. Other roundtable participants will include corporate leaders Linda Haberstroh of Phoenix Textile Corporation, Nancy McConnell of Stone Soup Cottage, Doug Mueller of Mueller Prost PC, and Randy Schilling of Candlestiq.

Haberstroh founded Phoenix in 1983 and has since led the company to become one of the nation's leading providers of textile products and services for nursing homes and hospitals. McConnell's restaurant in Cottleville, Mo., was voted St. Louis Restaurant of the Year in 2010 by St. Louis Magazine. Mueller leads a team of St. Louis certified public accountants and business advisors, and is a nationally recognized consultant for the Wall Street Journal and Money Magazine. Schilling founded the information technology consulting firm Quilogy and is currently building a new computing company based on the production of a cloud service platform.

For more information about the event, contact Susan Mangels, Lindenwood University director of corporate and foundation relations, at 636-949-4939 or smangels@lindenwod.edu. Register for the event by March 26 to Elizabeth King, Institutional Advancement associate, at eking@lindenwood.edu.

Press Release Contact:

Public Relations
Lindenwood University
publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

Related Items:

- ISEE Public Events
- Roundtable Discussion Flyer, April 4, 2012

© 1827-2011 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933